BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Oliver Larsen

A. McKay Rich
Marlene Bayless
Carl Halvorson
Rusty Goldy
Robert G. Simpson
Keith Burns
William Moshofsky
Ronald Cease
Wanda Mays
Jerry Tippins

Jan Egger

Philip Bogue

?\

BUDGET
METROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE

(ONE YEAR)

Personnel Services $15, 800
(Part-time Director, Clerical support
and Intern)

Travel and Sustenance 200
Meetings .= = . 1,000
Communications 4,000
Duplicating and Printing : 2,000
Supplies (miscellaneous) 2,000
Office Space and Equipment (Donated) ol
Total '

g Cof : Cﬁ ¢

1912 S W. SIXTH.AVENUE, ROOM 252 / PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 / (503) 229-3097,

$25,000



Sy

IETRCPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE

YEAR IND REPORT - May 1, 198C - Jag

Income:

Dues (125 members)
Iuncheons

Total

Lyxpenses s
Rent & Fhone
Salaries
Cffice Supplies
Jdember/Board Expense
Duplicating/FPrinting
General Postage
Bulk TPermit Fostage & Iees
Pinance Comnmitctee
llisc. Expenses

Total

Balance gg of 5/31/81

& 5195.C0

167.65

$ 5362.65

460.00
1231 .00
342.00
76.95
160.88
2 e
150.00
86.00
22.10

$ 2610.98

# 2751.67

June 1931



HETRCPCLITAN CITIZENS LBAGUL
Treasurer's Report

Income:
Balance Forward
Dues:
Individual) 132 new
Corporate ) nmembers
Interest on Savings
Foundations
Contributions
Fund Railsers
Luncheons

Total

Lxpenses:

Rent & Phone

Salaries

Payroll Taxes

Cffice Supplies

Member/Board Expenses

Duplicating/FPrinting

General Postage

Bulk Permit Postage & TFees

Study Committees:
Land Use Task Torce
Transportation
Government Structure &

Finance

Standing Committees:
Finance
llembership/Nominating
Program
Projects
Fublic Relations

Misc. Expenses

Total

Balance in Checking

Balance in iloney liarket

Month Ind

Date June 24, 1981

June 1981 Year to Date 1981-82

5 2500

3300

$1250.00 3500

500

200

L1250 .00 $100C0

w 60.00 & 720

204 .00 6240;

57.99 300

22.30 600

15.44 150

23.40 200

100

21.45 200

200

2C0

200

50

50

3.40 150

240

v 619.46 510000
$3332.21



Income:
Balance Forward
Dues:
Individual) 132 new
Corporate) members
Interest on Savings
Foundations
Contributions
Fund Raising Events
Luncheons
Total
Expenses:

Rent & Phone

Salaries
Payroll Taxes
Office Supplies
tember/Board Expenses
Duplicating/Printing
General Postage
Bulk Permit Postage & Fees
Study Committees:
Land Use Task Force
Transportation
Government Structure &
Finance

Standing Committees:
Finance
Membership/Nominating
Program
Projects
Public Relations
Contingency

Misc. Expenses

Total

Year to Date

=
v /RS 00
7 225 0.00

- Lo, 00

®o?77§00

& /20 - O
3. €0

'35 28
/5. §0

AroLo
A NAY

/- Y0

SO, il

S AT
6 L2 4
S i Nt

Date ?;/564 //f7

1881-82

$ 2500

3300
3500
500

1000
200

$11000

$ 720
6240

300
600
150
200
100

200
200

200

400
200
50
50
150
1000
240

$11000



)

METROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE

Treasurer's Report

Income:
Balance Forward
Dues:
Individual) 132 new @
Corporate) members &
Interest on Savings
Foundations
Contributions 4L
Fund Raising Events
Luncheons

Total

Expenses:

Rent & Phone

Salaries

Payroll Taxes

Office Supplies

Member/Board Expenses

Duplicating/Printing

General Postage

Bulk Permit Postage & Fees

Study Committees:
Land Use Task Force
Transportation
Government Structure &

Finance

Standing Committees:
Finance
Membership/Nominating
Program
Projects
Public Relations
Contingency

Misc. Expenses

Total

Balance in Checking

Balance in Money Market

/078

Year to Date

25, 00

AR50.00
7.5/

J00.00

XEPRL .S/

/£0.00
“08 00

/F7./0
32.54

/b b
</ O

S P s

/.80

R06.22

LA E
7.78

//33. 63

4P 04
4007 5/

455 55

Date g/f A?/

1981-82

S 2500

3300
3500
500

1000
200

$11000

$ 720
6240

300
600
150
200
100

200
200

200

400
200
50
50
150
1000
240

$11000



)
METROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE Date [//5/09/

Treasurer's Report

Year to Date 1981-82
Income:
Balance Forward S 2500
Dues: 250 —
Individual) 132 new (#)io 4450°°  £7- 3300
Corporate) members (gV ;. p#s0 °° o 3500
Interest on Savings A 46 S87= 500
Foundations
Contributions (4) SJo0 °° 1000
Fund Raising Events
Luncheons 200
A
Total 3/éé $11000
Expenses: ~
Rent & Phone 20 °° \éj S 720
Salaries 507 °° S 6240
Payroll Taxes
Office Supplies /&9 7° 300
Member/Board Expenses 327 _ 600
Duplicating/Printing 2ok £l T 150
General Postage 59 9° 18 L0 200
Bulk Permit Postage & Fees 100
Study Committees:
Land Use Task Force Ly p A ' 200
Transportation 200
Government Structure &
Finance ; &0 200
Standing Committees: -
Finance RObL ™" i 400
Membership/Nominating s 70 B e W L 200
Program 2# 50
Projects ) 50
Public Relations J.7? " HO 150
Contingency "1000
Misc. Expenses 240
T N
Total /H0S $11000

Balance in Checking SQQCL Lﬁ i
;“:’/5/\/,3,’ . ‘/')‘J/‘H/ TAJE)/' \\;C(

Balance in Money Market §4C7éé.§4é f%hw o J Hoimerre’
S \_OUA L ~ .
—— / /7 . ) 7 g
/o TAL 4 46 /. /7 Dasio Ueatx. <2



METROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE
Treasurer's Report

Income:
Balance Forward
Dues:
Individual) 132 new (/L)
Corporate) members Ud}
Interest on Savings
Foundations
Contributions (4)
Fund Raising Events
Luncheons

Tota}

Expenses:
Rent & Phone
Salaries
Payroll Taxes
Office Supplies
Member/Board Expenses
Duplicating/Printing
General Postage
Bulk Permit Postage & Fees
Study Committees:
Land Use Task Force
Transportation
Government Structure &
Finance

Standing Committees:
Finance
Membership/Nominating
Program
Projects
Public Relations
Contingency

Misc. Expenses

Total

Balance in Checking

Balance in Money Market

/ Y
/
Ry

Da t e ///,// 7 /‘4'/"/‘)/";’

Year to Date

939
O
RPN

~0 g~
.
~)

SSTRNT

B
©
0
O

F 0. 00
7T65.00

129 /o
29 67

37 76
77 40

1981-82

$ 2500
3300
3500

500

1000

200

$11000

$ 720
6240

300
600
150
200
100

200
200

200

400
200
50
50
150
1000
240

$11000

. -t an
— . s f /
4J /77/ 75) ﬂ&%&[-xﬁvdﬂbpk//



METROPOLITAN CITI1ZENRS LEALGUE
Trecasurer's Report

Income:
Balance Forward
Dues:
Individual) 132 new (203
Corporate) members (/p)
Interest on Savings
Foundations
Contributions (4)
Fund Raising Events
Luncheons

Tota;

Expenses:
Rent & Phone
Salaries
Payroll Taxes
Office Supplies
Member /Board Expenses
Duplicating/Printing
General Postage
Bulk Permit Postage & Fees
Study Committees:
Land Use Task Force
Transportation
Government Structure &
Finance

Standing Committees:
Finance
Membership/Nominating
Program
Projects
Public Relations

., Contingency
Misc. Expenses [ JcHEO L

Total

Bzlance in Checking

i
Balance in Money Market Dec. &1

Year to Date

480.00
2¢3.00

/8710
4308

S/ 76
/7. HO

WY
408

207 30
F9 /&
A
W 73
/9. 55

MLV

3/7.50

3, 763 52

Date JAM. /?/ 198>

1981-82

$ 2500

3300
3500
500

1000
200

$11000

$ 720
6240

300
600
150
200
100

200
200

200

400
200
50
50
150
"1000
240

$11000



MFTROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE

bate: Feg |7, 1992

sileCr

Money dMarket Balance $

Current Year to 1981-82
NO. Month Date Budget Figures
INCOME:
Balance Forward: - = = 2_,500.00
Dues: /25.00
Individual 20 L [,7, 50 3,300.00
Corporate )10 A3s50. 00 3,500.00
Foundations —
Contributiopns 17[ 400‘ 00 1,000.00
Interest - Ae3.52 500.00
Fund Raising Events =
Luncheons = 140.00 _200.00
N _TOTAL ' 2¢S5.00 3, 946.02 11,000.00
EXPENSES: i
Rent & Telephome - ©60.00 540.00 .720.00
Salaries - 26500 6,240.00
Payroll Taxes - — =
Office Supplies = L. 78 195. 88 1300.00
Member/Board Expense = “43. 58 .600.00
Duplicating/Printing - R7.b3 5937 150.00
General Postage - L0.00 /77.40 200.00
___ Bulk Permit Postage & Fees 7 - 100.00
Study Committees:
Land Use - 575 200.00
Transportation = —_ 1200.00
Gov't Structure & Finance - ‘-/ Of .200.00
Standing Committee:s: . i
Finance . - R07. 30 400.00
Membership/Nominating - q 9- ly 200.00
Program - ./g 50.00
Projects - - 50.00
Public Relations - Yol 73 150.00
Contingency - - — 1,000.00
. liscellaneous = B — /9. SS 240.00
)54 4/ 2412.08 L1000, 00



METROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE

~ Check Book Balance $ {4? /4/

Money Market Balance Sj 53 7_—2‘_1

DATE?:
Current Year to 1981-82
NO. Month Date Budget Figures
INCOME: .
Balance Forward: = = - 2‘,500.00
Dues: ?Qf 50 /53.50
Individual 24/ /75 00 P42.50 3,300.00
Corporate /10 < 350.00 3,500.00
Foundations -
Contributions 17& #00. 00 1,000.00
Interest - I8/ J0/. 33 500.00
Fund Raising Events =
Luncheons = _200.00
: oral || R4/ 3/ 4 04/7.83 11,000.00
EXPENSES: o
Rent & Telephone - C.00 600, 00 720.00
Salaries B L0500 /, /6P 00 6,240.00
Payroll Taxes - pr—. =
Office Supplies - 3. 6 / 227, 17/7 1300.00
Member/Board Expense - F. 3 2 2 7.20 600.00
Duplicating/Printing - 575 ? 150.00
General Postage - & 0.00 ) 7 ‘/O 200.00
Bulk Permit Postage & Fees = - 100.00
Study Committees:
Land Use - 2. X2 &7 73 200.00
Transportation = = _200.00
Gov't Structure & Finance - 4009 200.00
Standing Committeejs: )
Finance . - 0730 400.00
Membership/Nominating = 79. /£ 200.00
Program - s /f 50.00
Projects _ - = 50.00
Public Relations - Hef T3 150.00
Contingency - B 1,000.00
LL{MQHECUS / /5. 50 //5. S0
Miscellaneous - [ §0 R/ IS 240.00
TOTAL 479 4S5 2 P9 &3 11,000.00



METROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE

pate: MAagceH , 1952

A e
Check Book Balarnce § /4/9 ~

Money Market Balance 5:3 3957,2‘7

et

S 1= May 37

TOTAL

ToraL Current Year to 1981-82
NO. Month Date Budget Figures
INCOME:
Balance Forward: - 1/02—_5" 0? - 2,500.00
Dues: |
Individual Y R /00. OO e 12.50 3,300.00
“Corporate N9 225, 00 3,500.00
Foundations -
Contributions /00.00 2, §00* 1,000.00
Interest - (37. é’/) S0/ 33 500.00
Fund Raising Events - N
Luncheons - F.50 P s _200.00
ngrf/gfgfeﬁf o L2202, 59 3, 947.2F
Fan For [992-83 — 4 TOTAL s , 11,000.00
EXPENSES: )
Rent & Telephone - LO OO0 LO0. CO 790.00
Salaries - /2500 / 0P eo 6.240.00
Payroll Taxes - 50, OO ga 00 -
Office Supplies - T/ b/ 9?3‘/.27 :300_00
__Member/Board Expense - F. 32 "747-/20 _600.00
Duplicating/Printing - " 79 34 150.00
General Postage - <0 00 ey “O 200.00
Bulk Permit Postage & Fees - /‘/O-CO, C?O o0 100.00
Study Committees: '
Land Use - L. 22 59, 73 200.00
Transportation - — — .ZO0.00
Gov't Structure & Finance - N L OF 200.00
Standing Committeejs: )
_Finance : - - L0730 400.00
Membership/Nominating - - 7. /F . 200.00
Program - - s 50.00
Projects A - - _— 50.00
Public Relations - - 4/4 73 150.00
Contingency - 1,000.00
Lunceons /15750 S —
Miscellaneous = /- 50 / &0 240.00
ST A4S 4, 8532/ 11.000.00



METROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE

Check Book Balance $ = 52 7(;

DATE: MAY 18,1982 Money Market Balance $3,325. 01
TOTAL Current Year to 1981-82
NO. Month Date Budget Figures

INCOME:
Balance Forward: = e /¢ = 2,500.00
Dues:

Individual 2. 50,00 b42.50 3,300.00

Corporate AR5, 00 3,500.00
Foundations e
Contributions - ’?’ ?oo' 00 1,000.00
Interest & (95‘ 95 ) 387& /3 500.00
Fund Raising Events = :
Luncheons = /9. &0 RO0O0. 2S5 _200.00
i 600,00

TOTAL | 990. 94 11,000.00

EXPENSES : | :

«~— Rent & Telephone . /RO, 00 7,20‘ 00 720.00
e - Rel.73 [ 342.73 6,240.00
—— Payroll Taxes = 4j£’ 5"? /24 P8 =
— Office Supplies - 4900 283.27 /300.00

Member/Board Expense = 47. 20 _600.00
=== Duplicating/Printing = /S, /7 ?4.53 150.00
General Postage - ‘ O, o0 < 77’ 4& 200.00
Bulk Permit Postage & Fees - ‘ 90.00 100.00
Study Committees:

Land Use . 5773 200.00
Transportation - ’200.00
Gov't Structure & Finance - 4, 08 200.00

Standing Committee:s: '
LR . _ 20730 400.00
Membership/Nominating - Fé. 90 /36.0 s 200.00
Program = 0 /¢? 50.00
Projects . - 50.00
Public Relations - el 73 150.00
Contingency - . 1,000.00
Miscellaneous = ‘SL"S 100 4‘4‘ &0 240.00
TOTAL { 650: 70 5'} 708.7/ 11,000.00



METROPOLITAN CITIZENS LEAGUE
Treasurer's Report

Year to Date

Income:
Balance Forward
Dues:
Individual) 132 new (20)
Corporate) members (/o)
Interest on Savings
Foundations
Contributions (4)
Fund Raising Events
Luncheons

TOta}

Expenses:
Rent & Phone
Salaries
Payroll Taxes
Office Supplies
Member/Board Expenses
Duplicating/Printing
General Postage
Bulk Permit Postage & Fees
Study Committees:
Land Use Task Force
Transportation
Government Structure &
Finance

Standing Committees:
Finance
Membership/Nominating
Program
Projects
Public Relations
Contingency

Misc. Expenses Lupneneon)

Total

1981-82

$ 2500

- 3300
3500
500

1000
200

$11000

$ 720
6240

300
600
150
200
100

200
200

200

400
200
50
50
150
"1000
240

$iioco0



